
Last Name First Name Company Email

Allwein Steven Morrison Bros Co sallwein@morbros.com

Brandenstein William Steel City Fueling Systems, Inc . wrb@steelcityfueling.com

Breese Dan American Refining Group Inc Dbreese@amref.com

Carten Stephen Petroleum Products Corp scarten@ppcterminals.com

Celeste Jennifer Sunoco jlceleste@sunocoinc.com

Chandler David Mountain Research,LLC dchandler@mountainresearch.com

Crowe Kelly Insultherm, Inc. kellycrowe@insultherminc.com

Daigle Ron Univar USA ron.daigle@univarusa.com

Destefano Lindsay Guttman Group ldestefano@guttmangroup.com

Effman Shari Insultherm, Inc. s.effman@yahoo.com

Gay Michael Norfolk Southern michael.gay@nscorp.com

Hershey Joel ECS Eclipse jhershey@ecseclipse.com

Hetrick Adam Mountain Research,LLC ahetrick@mountainresearch.com

Holmes Jeffrey Boeing Company jeffrey.holmes@boeing.com

Landis Jack Shipley Energy esears@shipleyenergy.com

Mangiaracina Stephen Univar USA stephen.mangiaracina@univarusa.com

Mosier Shawn American Refining Group Inc Smosier@amref.com

Nasiadka Tony Reid Petroleum.com tnasiadka@reidpetroleum.com

Oransky John Oransky Engineering joransky@ptd.net

Petro Kenneth CBI Services, Inc. arrodriguez@cbi.com

Pine Brian ECS, Inc. bpine@ecsconsult.com

Pine John ECS Eclipse jpine@ecsconsult.com

Reese Wade Bolger Brothers, Inc. wreese@bolgerbrothers.com

Rosenau Joel Reid Petroleum.com jrosenau@reidpetroleum.com

Rudolph Bill Harsco Corporation wrudolph@harsco.com

Serpe Stephen Arkema Inc. stephen.serpe@arkema.com

Shaner Ken Purolite ken.shaner@purolite.com

Spiridonoff Bruce Shipley Energy bspiridonoff@shipleyenergy.com

Spochart David Bolger Brothers, Inc. dspochart@bolgerbrothers.com

Stoner Wayne Wenger Feeds wstoner@wengerfeeds.com

Wehrman John 121 Pt. Breeze Terminal ptbreezemgmt@yahoo.com


